2023-2024 Children’s Mass Schedule
La Salle Academy
School Mass: 1% Fridays 8:30 AM/2"® & 4" Friday’s 9:00am at St. John Church

DATE Prayer Leaders Celebrant
Friday, Sept. 8 (3:00am) Parish Liturgy Fr. Essig
Friday. Sept. 22 Gr. 8 Fr. Essig
Friday, Oct. 6 Gb. 7 Fr. Essig
Friday, Oct 13 & 27 Msgr. Domin
Friday, Nov. 3 Gr.6 Fr. Essig
Friday, Nov. 10, Veterans Day Msgr. Domin

(No Mass Friday Nov. 24, Thanksgiving Break)

Friday, Dec. 1 Gr.5 Fr. Essig

Friday, Dec. 8 9:00am Immaculate Conception Parish Mass (St. John)
Friday. Dec. 22 4t grade Msgr. Domin

Friday, Jan. 5 Gr3 Fr. Essig

Friday. Jan. 12 & 26 Msgr. Domin

Catholic Schools Week Mass

Friday. Feb. 2 Prayer Partners & w/JPII Fr. Essig

Friday Feb 9 Irregular 1t Friday Mass Time 8:00am

Ash Wednesday Prayer Svc ASH WEDNESDAY-9:00am Parish Mass (St. John)
Wed. Feb. 14

Friday, Feb. 23 Msgr. Domin

Friday, Mar. 1 Gr.2 Fr. Essig

Thurs. Mar 8 & 22 Msgr. Domin

Friday, Apr. 5 Gr. 1 Fr. Essig

Friday, Apr. 12 & 27 Msgr. Domin

May Procession after Mass

Friday, May 3 Gr. 8 &7 Msgr. Domin & Fr. Essig
Ascension Thursday

Thursday, May 9 Holy Day-9:00am Parish Mass (St. John)
Friday, May 24 Msgr. Domin

8" Grade Graduation @ St. Benedicts Church

Monday, June 5 Gr. 8 Msgr. Domin
Closing Mass
Thursday, June 8 All Grades (Gr. 7 Leaders) Fr. Essig

Last Edited 8/31/2023



